ROUND 6 PLAYER RAFFLE RESULTS

Johnson Brothers
Paul Teesdale-Smith

Brett Challans

Garden Syndicate - 1

Kartik Ensemble
Andrew Lock - 1

Jimmy Walker - 2

Andrew Lock - 2

Hawkins, PTS, Watson & Young -
Stewart Johnston
Ngaire Teesdale-Smith

Ski Syndicate
Kym Mueller
Steve Winning

Hawkins, PTS, Watson & Young -

Nicola & Robyn

St George Cricket Club

Kev Winning
Layton Gould
Scott Keeley - 1
Tony Rose

Jimmy Walker - 1

Dave Baum
Jeff Kahl
Antony Baum
Rajesh Kumar

Garden Syndicate - 2

John Panozzo
Scott Keeley - 2
Chris Littleboy
Brian Curthoys

PLAYER 1

K. Winning

S. Daly

K. Winning
Gould

M. Broomhead
Lock

D. Baum

A. Broomhead
Bullock

A. Broomhead
N. Johnson

M. Broomhead
Sharma

Lock

Kumar

N. Johnson
Bullock
Kapoor
Kapoor
Walker
Sharma

O'Neil / S.Winning

Bullock
Farrell
Kapoor
Maloney
Bullock
Sharma
Gould
Sharma

A. Johnson
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94
9

94
13
39
25
54
38
17
38
33
39
5

25
22
33
17
11
11
21
5

17
21
11
0

17
5

13
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PLAYER 2
Keeley

K. Winning
Price

D. Baum
Lock

M. Broomhead
A. Johnson
Keeley

M. Broomhead
Seadon
Walker
Kapoor

A. Broomhead
Seadon
Seadon

J. Daly
Keeley

Farrell
Seadon
Fitzroy

Farrell

Kumar

S. Daly

A. Johnson
Gould

Kumar

J. Daly

Gould

O'Neil /' S. Winning

Kapoor
Sharma

14

13

14

13

11
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18
94

54
25
39

18
39
18
21
11
38
18
18

18

21

18

21

22

13

22

13

11

[6,]

112
103
99
67
64
64
57
56
56
56
54
50
43
43
40
37
35
32
29
28
26
26
26
24
24
22
21
18
17
16
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